Rev 0.1 prerelease
1
Hall Effect Sensor Preamplifier
MKIR# 700-161-01
Rev 0.1 (prerelease)
Last Modified 2/11/2002
mikeT
Note

changes could cause the device not to meet its published
specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGE
DRAWING TEMPERATURE
PRODUCT PACKAGE NUMBER(1) RANGE
INA141PA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 006 –40°C to +85°C
INA141P 8-Pin Plastic DIP 006 –40°C to +85°C
INA141UA SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 –40°C to +85°C
INA141U SO-8 Surface-Mount 182 –40°C to +85°C
NOTE: (1) For detailed drawing and dimension table, please see end of data
sheet, or Appendix C of Burr-Brown IC Data Book.
®
INA141 4